
1              District: Fort Thomas Independent          District # 176

2

a. School Security Funds:

b. Previous approved SSR

87,833$         

3

                                              Date: 3/21/2022

          4     Schedule A. 

Install RS2 Technologies Access Control via change order 19-001 $13,500

Convent Main Entry and Exterior Doors to RS2 Access Control $18,144

Convent Main Entry and Exterior Doors to RS2 Access Control $11,894

Convent Main Entry and Exterior Doors to RS2 Access Control $8,031

Convent Main Entry and Exterior Doors to RS2 Access Control $36,264

5 $87,833

6 0$                                    

3/21/2022

                Print: Brian Robinson Date: 3/21/2022

 Finance Officer Signature:                 Print: Andy Remlinger Date: 3/21/2022

SSR Tracking # 

DFRB Reviewed By: DATE:

Approved DFRB: DATE:

Approved Facilities Branch: DATE:

DATE:

Description and Location Detail

BG#Description of Expenditures 

Retroactive Security Project

Kentucky Department of Education
School Security Funds Request Form FY21

For KDE                                        
Internal USE only

District's Allotted School Security Funds 

87,833

Total Allowable Funds Per District

0

Expenditure 
Amount 

Requested
School Name

Total Schedule A: Current Requested Amount

Woodfill Elementary School

Highlands Middle School

Highlands High School

Johnson Elementary School

Moyer Elementary School

Approved Divison of District Support 
Director:

Remaining School Security Funds

 Superintendent Signature:

FOR KDE INTERNAL USE ONLY - REVIEWED BY THE DIVISION OF DISTRICT SUPPORT

Approval Amount: 

 Local Board Approval Date: 

7.     I certify to the accuracy and completeness of this School Security Funds Request Form. I attest local board approval 
has been obtained for this request.  I certify the School Security Request form has been properly reviewed and  submitted 
in accordance with the guidelines and instructions promulgated by the Kentucky Department of Education .

YES

NO

               7/1/2020


